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Rates: 
 
 

Adult: $8.00 
 

Child:  $7.00 

 

Skate 

Rental: $4.00 

  
 
 

  H   

December 
Open Hockey 

www.oc-sportsplex.com 

Orange County 
Sportsplex 

 

101 Meadowlands Drive 

Hillsborough, NC  27278 
 

919-644-0339 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 
 
 

 

  1 
 

10:45am-
12:15pm 

 

 

2 
 
12:00-1:00pm 

3 
 

10:45am-
12:15pm 

 
4:30-5:30pm 

4 
 

5:15-6:45pm 

5 
 
 

11:45am-
12:45pm 

 
 

6 
 

10:45am-
12:15pm 

7 
 
12:00-1:00pm 
 

1:15-2:15 pm 
Senior 50+ 

Pick Up 

8 
10:45am-
12:15pm 

 

10:00pm- 
11:15 pm 

Adult Pick Up 
18+ 

9 
 

 

12:00-1:00pm 

10 
 

10:45am-
12:15pm 

 
4:30-5:30pm 

11 

12 
 

13 
 

10:45am-
12:15pm 

14 
 
12:00-1:00pm 
 

1:15-2:15 pm 
Senior 50+ 

Pick Up 

15 
10:45am-
12:15pm 

 

10:00pm- 
11:15 pm 

Adult Pick Up 
18+ 

16 
 
12:00-1:00pm 

 
 

17 
 

10:45am-
12:15pm 

18 
 

19 20 
 

10:45am-
12:15pm 

21 
 

12:00-1:00pm 
 

1:15-2:15 pm 
Senior 50+ 

Pick Up 
 

5:15-6:45pm 

22 
10:45am-
12:15pm 

 

10:00pm- 
11:15 pm 

Adult Pick Up 18+ 
 

5:15-6:15 pm 

23 
 
12:00-1:00pm 

24 
 

10:45am-
12:15pm 

25 

26 
 
 
 

5:45-6:45pm 

27 
 

10:45am-
12:15pm 

 
6:15-7:15pm 

28 
 
12:00-1:00pm 
 
 

 

6:15-7:15pm 

29 
10:45am-
12:15pm 

 

10:00pm- 
11:15 pm 

Adult Pick Up 
18+ 

30 
 
12:00-1:00pm 

31 
 

10:45am-
12:15pm 

 
Stick & Puck 

in BLACK 
 

Pick Up 
Hockey in 

BLUE 

  
 
 

  
 

   

Orange County Sportsplex 
 

101 Meadowlands Drive 

Hillsborough, NC  27278 
 

919-644-0339 

oc-sportsplex.com 
Rate: $15.00 per person  (all ages / includes goalies) 

 


